1) 9 NO = 2 PAIR (AVDHOOT SHINDE; ANIL WAGH)

2) 12 NO = 1 PAIR (RAKESH SAWANT)

Taxes on Material:  20,855.00Material Amount :

3,575.10 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

25,230.10 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY

CGST 6%  178.80 

CGST 9%  1,608.75 

SGST 6%  178.80 

SGST 9%  1,608.75 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .